Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Safvids

. Umayyads
Walid
Meds

1 In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the

1978
1980
1982
1985

2 Karakoram Highway completed in:

Ireland
USA
India
France

3 Mrs. Annie Besant was a very active member of Theosophical Society in India. She belonged
to which country?

. Head of the state

Head of the Government
Head of the Parliament
None of these.

4 The President was the

Baluchistan

. Potwar Plateau
Salt Range
none

5 Zhob and Mula rivers are Located in

Sir Zafrullah Khan
Khawaja Nazimuddin
Ghulam Mohammad
None of these

6 The politician who served as both Governor General and Prime Minister was

1773 AD
1770 AD
1775 AD
1780 AD

7 When the monoply of East India Company in trade brought under the control of the British
Crown?

1967
1969
1971
1972

8 Mangla Dam was completed in:

Akbar
Jehangir
Shah Jehan
Babur

9 The Mughal painting reached its zenith during the reign of:

K-2

. Tirich Mir

High Peak
None of these.

10 Highest Point in Pakistan is:

South east

South west

South north
East west

11 Iran lies to the of Pakistan.

3474
3476
3478
3480

12 The installed capacity of Tarbela Dam is MW.

Jazia

Chauth

. Prilgrim tax
Sardeshmukhi

13 The tax collected by the Maratha was known as:

7885

7985
. 8085
. 8185

14 The height of Distaghil Sar is .
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A. Committee regarding the

education of India

B. Committee regarding the Nehru
15 Motilal Nehru was the head of: report



16

17

18

19

20

In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative
Council by Lord Lytton?

Pakistan has a dark green and white rectangular flag in the proportion of length to width.

In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:

where will you find Hamun-i-Mashkel Lake?

The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagla finally
ended with the approval in August

C.

committee regarding the Khilarat

movement

D.

O
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None of these

1870
1872

1882

3-1

3-4

. None of these

. Canning&nbsp;

Hastings

. Cornwallis

In Sindh

. In Punjab
. hone of these

1952
1953

. 1955



