

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the	A. Safvids B. Umayyads C. Walid D. Meds
2	Karakoram Highway completed in:	A. 1978 B. 1980 C. 1982 D. 1985
3	Mrs. Annie Besant was a very active member of Theosophical Society in India. She belonged to which country?	A. Ireland B. USA C. India D. France
4	The President was the	A. Head of the state B. Head of the Government C. Head of the Parliament D. None of these.
5	Zhob and Mula rivers are Located in	A. Baluchistan B. Potwar Plateau C. Salt Range D. none
6	The politician who served as both Governor General and Prime Minister was	A. Sir Zafrullah Khan B. Khawaja Nazimuddin C. Ghulam Mohammad D. None of these
7	When the monoply of East India Company in trade brought under the control of the British Crown?	A. 1773 AD B. 1770 AD C. 1775 AD D. 1780 AD
8	Mangla Dam was completed in:	A. 1967 B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1972
9	The Mughal painting reached its zenith during the reign of:	A. Akbar B. Jehangir C. Shah Jehan D. Babur
10	Highest Point in Pakistan is:	A. K-2 B. Tirich Mir C. High Peak D. None of these.
11	Iran lies to the of Pakistan.	A. South east B. South west C. South north D. East west
12	The installed capacity of Tarbela Dam is MW.	A. 3474 B. 3476 C. 3478 D. 3480
13	The tax collected by the Maratha was known as:	A. Jazia B. Chauth C. Prilgrim tax D. Sardeshmukhi
14	The height of Distaghil Sar is	A. 7885 B. 7985 C. 8085 D. 8185
15	Motilal Nehru was the head of:	A. Committee regarding the education of India B. Committee regarding the Nehru report

		C. Committee regarding the Khilatat movement D. None of these
16	In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative Council by Lord Lytton?	A. 1870 B. 1872 C. 1878 D. 1882
17	Pakistan has a dark green and white rectangular flag in the proportion of length to width.	A. 3-1 B. 3-2 C. 3-4 D. None of these
18	In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:	A. Canning B. Robert Clive C. Hastings D. Cornwallis
19	where will you find Hamun-i-Mashkel Lake?	A. In Sindh B. In Balochistan C. In Punjab D. none of these
20	The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagla finally ended with the approval in August	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1955